	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 85.42857 (This price is for reference only)
		 IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE028MD3MG5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ MULTI-TONE
HHR-330AHF4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 4.8V 3200MAH NIMH
17S,BK Serpac  BOX SLANT BLACK (6.88X4.88X2.48)
023I,BK Serpac  BOX 4.10X2.60X1.90 BLACK
RCBS1900517BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 17.5X21X7.25 BLK
1021710500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
P501-100 Tripp Lite  CABLE RGB COAX HD15 M/F 100'
A7PSG-5010G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM50G/ AE50G / AFM50G
6374658-9 TE Connectivity  C/A LC TO LC MM 2.0MM 25.3M
0150200161 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 16POS .3M
H3BBT-10102-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048V/H1504TR 2"
661-00UTP-BL-0010F CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CORD BOOTED
NK5EPC7Y Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT 5E 7'
M3TGK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD10K/MC10F/MCS10K
2304775 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
86406CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 6COND 28AWG BRAID 100'
77214 SL005 Alpha Wire  18AWG 3COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
C1228A-100 General Cable/Carol Brand  MIC CABLE SHLD 2COND 24AWG
6717S GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 14AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
P1226TI Panduit Corp  CLIP PURLIN THREADED ROD
F221B3/8 CL100 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK 3/8 IN X 4FT CLEAR
G3X4BL6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC BLK 3X4"X 6'
IEGS6-31661-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
6720005343 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 24VDC SLD SWCH
JAE-2-31438-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-00-P10-D01-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
9510-M213-P1F0-Z0R2S5-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 10A 24VDC PUSH-PULL
0324012.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA PT 3AB 12A
0375012.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SLO-BLO 3AG 12A
0388010.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V PT FA METI B 10A
1SMB20AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMB
1.5KE62C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 53VWM 89.25VC AXIAL
3KP48CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC AXIAL
TPSMP15-E3/84A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.1VWM 22VC DO220AA
1.5SMC43CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM DO214AB
NUP4016P5T5G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT953
MPLAD6.5KP43A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC PLAD
MASMCJ150AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC DO214AB
IXBOD1-28RD IXYS  IC DIODE MODULE BOD 0.2A 2800V
V150LS2PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 212V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  keywords
	    	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  pdf
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  datasheet
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  price
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  distributor
	electronic components IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  Circuit Protection
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  Circuit Breakers
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IAGN6-1REC5-38527-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .